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KANSAS GOVERNJ\1ENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE R~©~Oii!EDJ 

July 28,2014 JUL 28 '7!li/1 
C-l,J t...~. 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE /(5 -, 
. SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INS TRUCTIONSGuvemmentC:1 Ethics CommisSiDn 

A.	 Name of Committee: Home Builders Association of Greater KC PAC 

Address: 600 E 103rd St . 

City and Zip Code: Kansas City, MO 64131 

L
This is a (check one): _.~._ Party Committee Political Committee 

B.	 Check only if appropriate: __.Amended Filing· _._. TCffilination Report 

.. 

C.Summary (covering the period from ,January 1,2014 through .July 24,2014) 

1 Cash h db' ... ·f· . d . .. 49784.72 . , ,on an at eglnrung 0 peno .. 

.6077.882. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	 .. 
. .' :: . . . 

3. Cash available this p~riod (Add Lines 1 and 2) ; , ;,; ~ . 55862.60 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Us~ Schedule C) .. 11331.00 

5. Casb on handatclose ofpcrlod(SubtractLinc 4 from3} :; ; , . 44531,60 

6. I ·K' de· "b' . (D S· h· d··l B)··11­ 111 ootn utlOllS. se c e u, e ... ,..... 0.00 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) . 0.00 

D.	 "1 declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements; has been examined by me 
and to the best of myklldwledge and belief is true,colTect andcomplete.l understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

.. ~.~j,.,.07/25/14 
Date	 Signature ofTreaSUiet~·.· 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 
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SCHEDULE A
 
CONTRIBUTiONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
 

Home Builders Association of Greater KC PAC 
(Name ofParty Committee or Political Committee) 

Dnte 
Name nnd Address 

ofContributor 

Occupation & Judustry of 
·Inellvidunl Giving More. 

Tfum $150 

Cheek 
Appropriate Box 

Chock J.nAn E flln,r. 
~ 

Amount of 
Cash, Chock, 

Loan 01' Other 
Receipt 

See attached Residential· construction & 
related industries $6,075.00 

Bank Interest 

$2.88 

CQrnplefc ifJ~~tpageofSchedule A 
. " .. " . ,. . . " 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $6,075.00 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($SOorless) $2.88 

Sale ofPolitical Materials (Ui1ltemized) $0.00 

$0.00 

$6,077.88 

page~of~
 



Paid Date 
11212014 

Member Name 
W. Dee Grisamore, CSP 

Company Name 
Grisamore Real Eslate Group 

Street 
10507 Bradshaw 

City 
Overland Park 

State 
KS 
~ 

66215 

Ck#/CC 
Amount Auth if. 

75.00 1235 

(S) 
-..J 

I,] 
co 

1/212014 Randall Sallee Sallee Homes, lnc. 3730 Troon Drive lee's Summit MO 64064 75.00 43049 
-....." 

l'-.l 

1n12014 Scott Wheeler Wheeler Design, Inc. 9SG6W. 160th Terrace Overland Park KS 66285 75.00 1276 (S) 
f-' 

11912014 Rick M. Standard R. M. Standard & Company 11233 Nail Ave, Suite 130 Leawood KS 66211 75.00 12898 I~ 

1/14/2014 
1117/2014 

Rofand McMullin 
Jim Coyle 

Colt Indusmes, Inc. 
Cedar Creek Development Co., Inc 

·1 0511 Cherokee lane 
25775 W 103 St· 

Leawood 
Otathe 

KS 
KS 

66206-2546 
66061 

75.00 
75.00 

236975 
1087 

':sJ 
'J] 

" 

1/2212014 
112412014 

Craig Jones 
. Troy Pfeifer, CGB . 

Country Home Elevalor& Stairlift 
Pfeifer King Buitding Corporation 

1549 E 559th Rd 
1550 SW Market St #21 0 

Brighton 
Lee's Summit 

MO 
MO 

65617 
64081-3113 

75.00 
75.00 

1618.'3 
27759 

Ln 
II 

216/2014 
21612014 

Jim Haas, Jr., CGB 
Mike Varone 

Jim Haas Builders, LLC. 
Top Master 

PO Box 25366 
2a44Roe Ln 

Overland Park 
Kansas City 

KS 
MO 

66225-5366 
66103 

75.00 
75.00 

010125 
031126 co 

211312014 lhomas J. Hayes Tile Hayes Company tooOE 11St Kansas City MO 64106 75.00 60203 
I~ 

[)\ 

2120/2014 John M. Davis J Davis DrywallLLC PO Box 2156 Mission KS 66201 75.00 5157 LO 
.r~ 

2125/2014 
2128/2014 

. 212812014 

Adam Tobias 
Clay Miller 

'. Chris Ragland 

Cable-Dahmer Chevrolet 
'. Bovard .Insurance Group' 
Homes by Chris LLC 

1834 S. Nofand Rd. 
6950 Squibb Road, Sle SOD 

.1621HampshireCl. 

Independence 
Mission· 

.Uberty 

MO 
KS 
MO 

64055 
66202 
64068 

75.00 
75.00 
75.00 

559347 
7160 
389B 

l'-.l 
co 
(.JJ 
[)\ 
-.•J 

3/7/2014 Don Chapman EPIC Landscape 23933W175 Street Gardner KS 66030 75.00 53467 
3/1212014 Jay Holthaus HolthausBuilding, Inc. 3601 W 154 Street . .leawood KS 66224 75.00 240924 
3/1212014' Shari Tarwater Total Design Lighting ex Hartlware . 19425 W151st Terr .Olathe KS 66062 75.00 2127 
3/1212014 RobertD. Trusty,eGB .' TrustyConstructibn Company, Inc. 4200 N E:Ck!es Sibley MO 64088· 75.00 207797 
3/1812014' Glen H. Jones .. Cumberland Properties,lnt~. PO Box 950 Lee's Summit MO 64063-0950 75.00 19400 
312012014 . Richard 'Rocky' D. Rhodes,. CGB Allure lUXUry Homes PO Box 23764 Overland Pari<. KS 66283 75.00 5959 
312012014 Jay Jackson' . Jay Jackson Builders, Inc. 6110 NW Hickory Place Parkville MO 64152 75.00 6516 
312412014 . Brett Barnhart Konica Minotta Business .Solutions USA INC.14300 West ·1051h Street· Lene)(a KS 66215 75,00 4758117 
312412014 Orev>' Anderson .,.' '. Mol!e Chewo){lt, Inc 411 NW Mock Ave . Blue Springs MO 64Q14 75.00 117053 
3/31/2014 ·.Skip Hensler 
3131/2014 JimHopkins 

Hensler Homes,lnc. 
" Hopkins Homes, Inc. 

5950Roe . 
13500 W76 Terr 

Mission 
Lenexa 

KS 
KS 

66205 
66216-4254 

75.00 
75.00 

282520 
079025 

I 
Llj 
1> 

. 41212014 George W. Schluter, CG8 GWSlnc. PO Box 34684 North Kansas City "'10 64116-1084 75.00 9373 
4/2/2014 James E. Reed RmID<:.. . 105 W. North Slreet Alhambra lL 62001 75.00 067077 
41212014 Jim R. Robertson· . .Robertson Construction LLC P08ox876 liberty MO 64069 75.00 7775 
41712014 .Mark Mather, GB1,CGB Mather Development . 16500 South State Roule 291 Greenwood MO 64034 75.00 2111 
419/2014' TorTi BicJIimer, CGB BJckirner Construction, Inc; '15621 W 87th St Pkwy, #294 leneXa. KS 66219 75.00 11695 
4f912014 .Kenny McFarland McFarland Custom Euifders . PO Box 25285 Kansas City MO 64119 75.00 06284G 
4/10/2014 David Redlin Progressive Environmental & Safety P.O. Box 24264 Overland Park KS 66283 75.00 ipad 
4111/2014 Reed Kline Kline Concrete and ConstruclJon .3827 Beck Road #C Saint Joseph MO 84500 75.00 24533 
4/11/2014 Marvin Maples Maples Construction Co. Inc 5001 NW Cookingham Drive Kansas City MO 64164 75.00 018988 
4/11/2014 John J. O'Donnell O'Donnell & Sons Conslruction Company PO Box 23023 Overland Park KS 66283-0023 75.00 080228 
4/1512014 Daniel D. Nornurg,CGB, CAPS Norburg Contracting, (nc. 8007 Paseo Kansas City MO 64131-2323 75.00 285494 
412112014 Chad Buck C & M Builders, Inc. POBox 1033 Raymore MO 64083 75.00 8269 
4121/2014 Ron Hackley H & H Steel, Inc. PO Box 72 Oak Grove MO 64075 75.00 18801 
4/2112014 
4/2912014 

Steve Hays 
Wendy Bruch 

RubinBrown LLP 
DaVinci Roofscapes 

10975 Grandview Dr Ste 600 
1413 Osage 

Overland Park 
Kansas City 

KS 
KS 

66210 
66105 

75.00 
75.00 

023828 
32022 

4129/2014 
4/30/2014 
5/1212014 
5/1612014 
5/1612014 

Louie Freeman 
Sue Sheridan, CSP 
John Bellelive 
Kevin Higdon 
Chad McGraw 

Freeman Custom Homes 
New Homes Journal 
Haynes Equipment Co., lnc. 
Kevin Higdon Construction 

.McGraw Homes, Inc. 

12318 PefhamdaJe Rd 
P. O. Box3687 
15725 Pflumm Rd. 
PO Box 847 
902 S E Willow Place 

Kearney 
Olathe 
Olathe 
Lee's Summit 
Blue Springs 

MO 
KS 
KS 
l1.li0 
MO 

64060 
66063 
66062 
64063 
64014 

7500 
75.00 
75.00 
75.00 
7500 

5782 
2195 
55077 
11682 
11288 

LJ 
1:' 
lJ) 
fTl 

(S) 
.p. 

Home Builders Assoc of Greater KC PAC (S) 
-·.1 

~ 
Receipts - Schedule A Attachment 

6'" Jan 1,2014 Ulru July 24, 2014 



C~/CC Q 

Paid Date Member Name Company Nam e Street 9.!Y State ~ Amount Auth It­ --J 
--....­

5/1612014 
511612014 

BiII8amard 
John Geer 

SignatureSuilders 
Woodbridge Homes, lnc. 

1516 SW Hook Rd 
7400 W. 13O\h Street, #120 

Lee's Summil 
Overland Park 

MO 
KS 

64082 
66213 

75_00 
75.00 

2729 
21436 

N 
OJ 
'.-. 
N 

512012014 Sheila Jones Jones Iron & Metal, Inc. 114 W Harlem Rd Kansas City MO 64116-4343 75.00 21901 Q 
f--' 

5120/2014 Scott Eddings Legacy Flooring Conlraclors 619A West Dennis Ave Olathe KS 66061 75.00 12143 .p.. 

512912014 
5/29/2014 

Jim Pollard 
Robert E. Tay10r 

Pollard & Associates 
R. E.. Tayfor Construction. LLC 

3324 Tepee Ct 
PO Box 163 

Independence 
Liberty 

MO 
MO 

64057 
64069 

75.00 
75.00 

2164 
3767 

Q 
'.D 
"' 

6f2f2014 
61612014 

Jack Sykes 
Gary Hover 

Miller an Oldcasl1e Company 
Armstrong Cabinets Corporation 

4201 Powell Dr. 
10625 Gateway Blvd 

Bonner Springs 
Saint Louis 

KS 
MO 

66012 
63132-1801 

7500 
75.00 

653153 
215923 

(Jl 
D. 

61612014 Karol Angotti Fasone & Partners 4003 Pennsylvania Kansas City MO 64111 75.00 5f3163 
6/9/2014 Jay Wa[denmeyer Kansas City Building Supply Company, Inc. 7600 Wedd Rd . Overland Park KS 66204 75.00 03947G OJ 

6/912014 
61912014 
6/101201-4 
6110/2014 
6/1112014' 

Chad Volkerding . 
Justin Pfeifer 
Dusty Dahmer 
KiikJones 
.Brtmdon Golladay 

ParkViewHomes, LLC 
. Pfeifer Homes, Inc 

Dusty Oahmer ConstruCtion 
MarKirk Construction; Inc. 

.Midwest Lumber 

POBox 26170 Overland Park 
1550 SW Markel Streel Sf21 0 Lee's Summil 
1035 NE JibCt E' Lee's Summit 

.2900SE Smith Dr .' · Lees Summit 
2207.N Hwy 7 . Pleasant Hill . 

KS 
MO 
MO 
MO 
MO 

66225 
64081 
64004 
64063-4514 
64080 

75,00 
75.00 
75.00 

. 75.00 

75.00 

8688 
3457 
6238 
2028 
061232 

,~' 

en 
'_0 
-f->­
l'.l 
OJ 
l'J 
0-' 
--.J 

6/1112014 .Tom French. CGB . . Tom French Construction,lnc; 15106 Gtanwood ·.Overland Park KS 66223 75.00 132992 
611212014 Craig Eymann, CGB AmtJassador Constru.ction Company, Inc.. 4444 W89 Sl · Prairie Village KS 86207-2240 75.00 Q4999G 
6112/2014 ,Doug P~tterson. Properly Law Firm 4630W 137th Suite 200 Leawood KS 66224 75_00 00267C 

. 611312014 Bill McCoy Bill McCoy ReafEstateCo.LLC, 1201NE WJndsorDR Lee's Summit MO 64086 75.00 1837 
6113/2014 
611712014 

Andrl')w Alingh , 
Leonard Marks 

Stonl')worlh eUilding Products 
Dusselier & Marks Hames, Inc..' 

4025 Bonner Industrial Drive 
P~O: Box 589 .' 

Shawnee 
Spring Hill 

KS 
KS 

66226 
66083 

75,00 
75.00 

08742G 
14S96 

6/1812014·' JEmyBraklow Braklow Custom Hom~s, Inc. 8101 Col!ege Blvd #260 · Overland Park KS 66210 75.00 1416 
611912014 . Bob IMllis;CSP, CG8 Willis ConstruClidn,lric. "6855W 151 Terr . Overland Parlt . KS 66223 75.00 19423 

. 6/2312014 .AustiIi Roeser· RoesefHmnes, LLC '. POBox 24165 Overrand Park KS 66283 75.00 6397 
612712014 
612712014. 

Rick FOrner 
JenyHanington 

Fomer.;LaVoy BuilderS, Inc POBox 26774 
Harringtori BrothelS Jnc. Heating and Cooling 8147 Cote Parkway 

Shawnee Mission 
Shawnee 

KS 
KS 

66225-6774 
66227 

75.00 
75.00 

7778 
2044 

I 
l-r:l 
J:' 

613012014, Lance Larson Larson Building Company 8416 Ensley Lane .Leawood KS 66206 75.00 1218 
718/2014 
71912014 

. Hinge Han 
David Hughes '.. 

Geo. EFem Company 
AlVest Bank '. 

751Wyoming Sl. 
93GOBtue Ridge Blvd. 

·Kansas City 
KaJ1sasCity 

MO 
MO 

64101,1139 
64138 

75.00 
75,00 

7242 
066018 

7/1512014 John Jamison' Firsl Choice Custom Homes, LLC 20863 Coltomvocid Cir SpringHfU . KS 66083 75_00 1722 
711512014 ApulGaumat GaumatslntemalionalLLC POBox 783 Grain Valley MO 64029 75.00 9044 
7116/2014 Mike O'Hara A+ Insulation 10947 Kaw Drive,Ste 2 Edwardsvilre KS 66111 75.00 O1372G 
711712014 Lyle C. Irwin Colonial Nursery Corp. 27610 E Wyatt Rd.. ·B[ue Springs MO 64014 75.00 29729 
7/1712014 EL. "Dobben Oobberstine DobbiHsfine Custom Homes, Jne. 304 Camerot Dr Uberty MO 64068-1187 75.00 18790 

. 712312014 Greg Stollsteimer WSI IntemetAdvanlage 10055 Craig Drive Overland Park KS 66212 75.00 1573 
6;075.00 

\J 
]:0 
G1 
[11 

'-", 
en 

-::[ 
~ 

Home Builders Assoc of Greater KC PAC 
Receipts - Schedule A Attachment 

,~ 

-..1 

Jan 1,2014 thru July 24,2014 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPEI\T]}ITURES AND OTHER DKSBURSEMENTS 

Home Builders Association of Greater KC PAC 

( Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Name nnd Address Purpose of ExpenditUl'e
Dnte To Whom Expenditure is Mlll)e Amount 

If Independent or iil-kind expenditure in excess of $30{) is 
made for n cnndidllte,.Jist clIlHlidatenllmc & address· 

See attached See attached 

$11,331.00 

.Completeiflast pageofSchcduleC 

Total Itemized Expenditures ThisPcriod 

Total Unitemized,Expenditures of$SOorles9 
~"""'==':""';"=:"~==~=:;;;;-;;;:;;~~ 

$11,331.00 

$11,331.00 



Q 
---I 
--..... 

Date . Name Address Purpose Amount IJ 
co 

112112014 Eilert, Ed PO Box 25631 Overland Park, KS 66225 Contribution· 500_00 
--..­
10 

6/212014 Brownback for Governor, Inc. . PO Box 3739 Topeka, KS 66604 
6/512014 Governmental Ethics Commission 109 W 9th St, Sle 504 Topeka KS 66612 

ConlribuHon 
Annual regis. 

250.00 
240.00 

Q 
f--> 
.e­

7/1512014 Plunkett,Jim 
7/2312014 Baumgardner. Molly 

5736 N Woodland Pt Kansas City, MO 64152 
29467 Masters Court Louisburg, KS. 66053 

C.ontribution 
Contribution· 

500.00 
500.00 Ul 

Q 
'.D 

7/2312014 Bollier, Barbara 6910 Overhj]]d Rd Mission Hills. KS 66208-2769 ContributiOn 500.00 .e­

7/2312014 Burroughs for Representative Tom Burroughs3131 S 73rd Terrace Kansas City KS 66106 Contribution 250.00 
7/2312014 Campbell. Larry ·15803 Ava!anSt Olathe, KS 66062 Contribulron . 500.00 co 

I~ 

7/2312014 Cierpoit, Mike . 214 NE Landings Cir Lee's Summit, MO 64064 Contribution 500.00 (Jl 

ill 
7/2312014 Corlew, Kevin .PO Box 28443 Kansas City, MO 64188 Contribution 500.00 .e­

N 

7/2312014 DavEs, Erin.. 12018 S Clinton St Olathe, KS 66061 . Contribution . 500.00 CD 
UJ 

7/2312014 Diehl, John 2404 White Stable Road Town&Country, M063131 . Contribution 500.00 
(Jl 
--..,1 

7/2312014 Eilert, Ed· PO Box 25631 Overland Park, K$ 66.225 Contribution 500.00 
712312014Kleeb,Marvin ··14132 Eby stOverland Park KS66221 . Contribution· 750.00 

.712312014 Krausi Will .. 612 SW Trailpark CircfeLee's Summit,MO 64081 Contribution . 500.00 
7/2312014 Lauer, Jeanie 1413 NWWildwood Dr Blue Springs, MO 64015 ContribuUon .. 500.00 ' 
7/2312014 Merrick,Ray ... 6874 W.1'64th TerrStilweU,KS 66085 . Contribution 500.00 
712312014 Morgan, Scott .PO Box 1656 Lawrenc;e, KS ,66044 ... .Contribution 500.00 
712312014 Nolte, Jerry ..• ··1304 NE 64th St Gladstone, MO 64118 .Contribution 500.00 
712312014 Ryckman, Ron . ·.14234 W158th SI O!alhe,KS 66062 . Conlribution . 250.00 
712312014Schaaf,Hob ... 516 Pinewood Sf. Joseph; MO 64506 Contribution· 250_00 T 

63 
7/2312014 SCh'tJab, Scott Stott Schwab 14953W 140th Terr Olathe KS 66062· Contribution ·250.00 1> 

7/2312014 Shull,Noel PO Box 281 Uberty, MO 64069-0281 . .Contribution· 250.00 
7/2312014 Torpey, Noel 821 Manor Rd. Independence, MO· 64055 Contribution 500.00 
7/2312014 Vickrey, Jene Jane Vickrey 502 S Countryside Of Louisburg, KS 66053 Contribution 500,00 
7/2312014 Wilson, Kenneth 19507 Diamond Lane Smithville, Mb640a9 . Contribution . . .. 250.00 

US Bani<.· Service fees 91.00 

11,331.00 

LJ 
1> 
Gl 
III 

GJ 
---J 

~ 
\)' 

Home Buitders Association of Greater KC PAC 
Schedule C Expenditures 

GI 
---J 


